TC-5920A Shield Box Data Sheet
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
Concentric Technology Solutions, Inc.
TEL: 817-503-8862 FAX: 817-503-8866 Email : sales@ctscorp-usa.com Web: www.ctscorp-usa.com R50302
1 of 3
TC-5920A Shield Box
Application
TC-5920A Shield Box provides an efficient RF isolated test environment for testing mobile, testing WLAN and small

TEL: 817-503-8862 FAX: 817-503-8866 Email : sales@ctscorp-usa.com Web: www.ctscorp-usa.com R50302
3 of 3
Ordering Information
TC-5920A, Shield Box
M591001A*, 100pF pi filter in DB9 connector instead of 1000pF pi filter
M591002A*, 100pF pi filter in DB25 connector instead of 1000pF pi filter
4006-0004*, RG400S, N(m) to N(m) cable, 1m
4009-0006*, DB9(s) to USB A(p) cable, 1m
4009-0007*, DB9(s) to USB A(s) cable, 15cm
* Suitable for USB1.1 and Bluetooth device test application
M592001A, Blank Panel
M592002A, Data interface module
Sold Separately :
4002-0002, N(m) to N(m) cable, 1m
4003-0004, DB9(p) to DB9(s) cable, 1m
4003-0005, DB25(p) to DB25(s) cable, 1m
M592003A, Data interface module
Sold Separately :
4003-0004, DB9(p) to DB9(s) cable, 1m
4003-0005, DB25(p) to DB25(s) cable, 1m
4003-0034, DB37(p) to DB37(s) cable, 1m
M592004A, Data interface module
Sold Separately :
4002-0002, N(m) to N(m) cable, 1m
4003-0004, DB9(p) to DB9(s) cable, 1m
4003-0005, DB25(p) to DB25(s) cable, 1m
M592005A, Data interface module
Sold Separately :
4002-0002, N(m) to N(m) cable, 1m
4003-0004, DB9(p) to DB9(s) cable, 1m
4003-0005, DB25(p) to DB25(s) cable, 1m
4003-0034, DB37(p) to DB37(s) cable, 1m
M592006A, W-LAN CardBus Extender Module for Notebook
Accessories supplied :
4008-0001, USB A(p) to RJ-45 cable, 1.5m
4008-0002, USB B(p) to RJ-45 cable, 30cm
4008-0006, RJ-45 to RJ-45 cable, 30cm
4008-0007, RJ-45 to RJ-45 cable, 2m
4011-0004, N(m) to SMA(m) cable, 1m
E99110C, 100pin to cardbus adaptor, 1pc.
E99115C, 100pin cardbus extender, 1pc.
E99117F, 100pin to mini PCI adaptor, 1pc.
Sold Separately :
E99123A, CF W-LAN Card Test Adaptor
M592007A, Data interface module
Sold Separately :
4003-0004, DB9(p) to DB9(s) cable, 1m
4003-0005, DB25(p) to DB25(s) cable, 1m
4008-0006, RJ-45 to RJ-45 cable, 30cm